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Meet Our PISD Board Members

Fabian Marreguin - Board Member
Position 7
Frarroquin@palactosisd.org

{ - May 2026)

Becky Aguilera - Board Vice President
Position 5

Boguilera@palaciosisd.org

{(May 2023 - May 2026)

Karen Botbyl - Board President
Position 2
Kbotbyl@palaciosisd.org

{May 2021 - May 2027)

Dane Kubecka

Position 3
Dkubecka@palaciosisd.org
{(May 2025 - May 2028)

Brian Busby - Board Member
Position 4
Bbusby@palaciosisd.org
{Nov 2020 - May 2028)

Haley Garcia - Board Secretary
Position 6
Hgarcia@palaciosisd.org

{May 2023 - May 2026)

Carl Filip - Board Member
Position |
Cfilip@palaciosisd.org
(May 2021 - May 2027}

hitps:Hiwww.palaciosisd.org/school-board/board-general-information/meet-our-pisd-board-members
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